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Easy Read Consent Form 
 

 Please Answer These Questions • Yes  No 

 

Have you seen What you need to know: easy RAD 
Handbook about help form Abilifly Support Services? 

  

 

Has a Abilifly Support Services Worker told you about 
your rights and responsibilities at Abilifly Support 
Services  in a way you can understand? 

  

 

Has an Abilifly Support Services worker Answered any 
questions you may have about how we use your 
private information? 

  

 

Do you know how to make a complaint about Abilifly 
Support Services if you are unhappy?  

  

 

Is it ok if we send you newsletters or ask you if you 
would like to go to events? 

  

 
 

Your Information – Its Private 
When you become an Abilifly Support Services Client, we will need some information from 
you.  

 
 
 

We usually need to know:  
• Your name and Contact details  

• Your family, carer or support persons contact details  

• Some information about your health and wellbeing. 
 
  
This information will help us provide you with a good service. 
 
Are you ok to give us this information so that we can help you?  

 Yes                              

 No  
Please write down the people or services we can also share your personal information with.  
 
To help you think about who to list here, talk to your worker first about why a person or service might want 
your information.  

 

ABILIFLY SUPPORT SERVICES 



FORMS 

Name of Person (Including Family) 
or Service 

Please write down the sort of help 
this person or service provides for 
you. 

Type of Information. For example, 
you can say ‘all important 
information’ or ‘just my contact 
details’. 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Please complete and sign this section below to give your consent to sharing this 
information.  

 
 
 

Your Name:  
Your Signature:  
Date:  

Abilifly Support Services Worker to complete section below 
Consent By  Client  

 Verbal Consent  

 Guardian or another person 
Witness Name:  

Witness Signature:  

Witness Roll:  

Date:  

 
Questions and Answers about giving your personal information to Abilifly Support Services. 
 
What if I have questions about the personal information you have about me?  
Just ask!  
We will tell you:   
• why we need your information   
• what we do with your information  
• how we keep your information safe - the information we have about you 
 

 
Is information about me given to anyone else?  

• It is usually only given to others when you say it’s ok.   

• We may need to give information to other services to help you with things like housing or getting 
a job.  

• We check this form and ask you before we speak to other services about you.  

• You can change your Abilifly Support Services at any time about:  

• Who can have information about you?  

• The information you are happy to share with others  

 
Why do I have to sign more than 1 consent form for some services? 

• Sometimes services have funding that need a separate form.   

• These forms may not ask for information that we need.   

These forms may not ask about getting Abilifly Support Services news, information, or events. 
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